10-02-95A11:12 RCVD Vol.<u>M95 Page 26601</u> only

		1115	sp	ace	resen	ved tor	COU	nty I	Filino	Officer	' USA	OD
-	2.1		èн у	1.1						승규는 것 같아.		
	1.1			A					<ol> <li>1. St.</li> </ol>			

6993

STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A		FINANCING STATEMENT					
тн	S FORM FOR COUNTY FILING O		NI V					
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code           1A. Dabtor Name(s):         2A. Secured Party Name(s)         4A. Assignee of Secured Party (A code)								
CAIN, MITCHELL D.	ADVANCED HOUSING SYSTEMS	OF OR	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any): GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING					
SPORRER, URSULA E.			CORPORATION					
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from security information is obtained	which ble:	4B. Address of Assignee:					
BOX 28	7201 SO. 6TH		PO BOX 1570					
DAIRY, OR 97625	KLAMATH FALLS , OR 97603		TUALATIN, OREGON, 97062					
3. This financing statement covers the following								
	g types (or items) of property (check	if applicable):						
The goods are to become fixtures on:		The abo	ve timber is standing on:					
The above minerals or the like (including (describe real estate)1995 GOLDEN MA	gas and oil) or accounts will be finar NOR 24 X 40 SERIAL #	iced at the well	head or minehead of the well or mine located on:					
arr accaciments, and nousenoid goods th	nergin and thereto, including	but not lim	ited to those itoms specified in ab-					
purchase agreement or retail installmen	at contract or promissory not	e relating t	o the sale of the home lassed					
the real estate described in the attack described in Exhibit A.								
		(If the debtor o	loes not have an interest of record) The name of					
Check box if products of colleteral are al	so covered	Number of attac	hed additional sheets:					
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to agreement as a financing statement under ORS (	record a carbon, photographic or of	ther reproduction	on of this form, financing statement or security					
Signature of the debtor required in most cases.	By: X Chi	Elize	H. Ca					
Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b ORS 79.4020	CAIN, MITCHEDE	D.E.C.						
	SPORRER, URSIT	Réq	uired signature(s)					
		A_K						
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	<b>INSTRUCTIONS</b>							
	s county ming onicer. DO NOT STAP	LE UR TAPE AN						
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded wit Secretary of State. Send the Original to the o	th the county filing officers who recounty filing officer.	ord real estate	mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the					
4. After the recording process is completed t statement below may be used to terminate th	he county filing officer will return t his document.	he document t	to the party indicated. The printed termination					
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the d	ocument. The fee is \$5 per page.							
8. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.								
Recording Party contact name:								
			TERMINATION STATEMENT					
Recording Party telephone number:		This statemer	nt of termination of financing is presented for					
Return to: (name and add	ress)	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party no longer claims a sacurity interest in the financing						
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICIN	G CORPORATION	statement bea	ring the recording number shown above.					
P.O. Box 1570								
7662 S.W. Mohaw	/k St.							
Tualatin, OR 97	<b>062</b> ι							
		By:						
Please do not type outside of brad	ckoted area.		ure of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)					
		1						

## EXHIBIT A

## A parcel of land situated in the N½ of the N½ of Section 23, Township 38 South, Range 11½ East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8 inch rebar with plastic cap, said 5/8 inch rebar being South 544.00 feet from an aluminum cap marking the North one-quarter corner of said Section 23; thence North 89°10' East 1294.41 feet to a 5/8 inch rebar with plastic cap; thence continuing North 89°10' East to the East line of the NW1NE1 of said Section 23; thence Southerly along said East line to the Northwesterly right of way line of State Highway 150; thence Southwesterly along said right of way line to the South line of said N1 of the N2 of said Section 23; thence Westerly along said South line to its intersection with a fence line which bears South 00°10' West from the point of beginning; thence North 00°10' East, along said fence line, to the point of beginning, with bearings based on an assumed bearing of North 71°00' East from the North one-quarter corner of said Section 23 to Yanix Lookout.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed of	for record at reque	est of <u>Green Tree Financial Servicing</u> the <u>2nd</u> da <u>A.D., 19 95</u> at <u>11:12</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M95</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 26601	iy _,
FEE	\$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Connette, Muelly	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	